
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 10:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-34 - JINYUAN WEI -
17:46:42.379 1 2:06.515 67.439 55 112 21

17:48:39.791 2 1:57.412 72.667 54 109 21

17:50:40.347 3 2:00.556 70.772 55 106 21

17:52:50.447 4 2:10.100 65.580 63 110 21

L1-27 - Guy Uriel -
17:46:43.644 1 2:00.778 70.642 19 74 21

17:48:41.302 2 1:57.658 72.515 16 75 21

17:50:41.776 3 2:00.474 70.820 30 71 21

17:52:52.497 4 2:10.721 65.269 15 71 21

L1-18 - Kellen Kerbs -
17:47:31.976 1 2:03.136 69.289 32 83 21

17:49:30.310 2 1:58.334 72.101 34 79 21

17:51:28.397 3 1:58.087 72.252 17 88 21

17:53:26.893 4 1:58.496 72.002 28 96 21

L1-22 - Byung Lee -
17:47:23.167 1 2:05.632 67.913 25 78 20

17:49:30.788 2 2:07.621 66.854 33 75 21

17:51:30.209 3 1:59.421 71.445 23 76 21

17:53:34.257 4 2:04.048 68.780 22 81 21

L1-21 - Robert Matanane -
17:47:00.926 1 2:05.405 68.036 41 103 21

17:49:01.423 2 2:00.497 70.807 49 101 21

17:51:01.634 3 2:00.211 70.975 47 101 21

17:53:09.053 4 2:07.419 66.960 37 101 21

L3-31 - Zaiyi Wang -
17:47:22.079 1 2:05.071 68.217 27 79 20

17:49:29.663 2 2:07.584 66.874 15 71 21

17:51:30.855 3 2:01.192 70.401 14 68 21

17:53:42.336 4 2:11.481 64.892 14 80 21

L1-24 - Yixin Tong -
17:47:21.119 1 2:04.529 68.514 58 86 20

17:49:27.713 2 2:06.594 67.397 51 82 21

17:51:29.296 3 2:01.583 70.174 43 82 21

17:53:41.881 4 2:12.585 64.351 47 83 21

L1-19 - Steve Wheels Bucaro -
17:46:20.701 1 2:01.886 70.000 74 111 21

17:48:25.002 2 2:04.301 68.640 58 109 21

17:50:28.372 3 2:03.370 69.158 74 109 21

17:52:54.740 4 2:26.368 58.291 92 110 21

L1-04 - ji suh -
17:47:20.172 1 2:12.489 64.398 47 108 21

17:49:25.856 2 2:05.684 67.885 67 108 21

17:51:28.588 3 2:02.732 69.517 71 109 21

17:53:42.725 4 2:14.137 63.607 62 104 21

L3-18 - Chong Liu -
17:45:48.765 1 6:57.818 20.420 32 73 21

17:47:51.755 2 2:02.990 69.371 21 62 21

17:50:08.173 3 2:16.418 62.543 29 72 21

17:52:12.222 4 2:04.049 68.779 20 71 21

L3-19 - Jeremy Simmons -
17:45:40.597 1 6:46.693 20.979 33 75 21

17:47:50.030 2 2:09.433 65.918 33 61 21

17:50:07.803 3 2:17.773 61.928 29 70 21

17:52:11.227 4 2:03.424 69.128 32 68 21

L1-09 - Gene Frerichs -
17:44:24.773 1 5:44.465 24.769 32 82 21

17:46:29.076 2 2:04.303 68.639 10 55 21

17:48:37.745 3 2:08.669 66.310 26 84 21

17:50:42.271 4 2:04.526 68.516 24 96 21

17:52:53.904 5 2:11.633 64.817 14 82 21



L1-06 - Tae Won Song -
17:47:10.418 1 2:07.748 66.788 29 99 21

17:49:15.502 2 2:05.084 68.210 38 103 21

17:51:22.758 3 2:07.256 67.046 48 104 21

17:53:33.473 4 2:10.715 65.272 39 105 21

L1-07 - Eric Weiler -
17:45:50.810 1 6:57.065 20.457 11 67 21

17:47:56.919 2 2:06.109 67.656 7 62 21

17:50:23.943 3 2:27.024 58.031 17 77 21

17:52:33.347 4 2:09.404 65.933 11 62 21

L1-14 - Kenneth Durr -
17:47:56.526 1 2:06.565 67.412 33 86 21

17:50:17.537 2 2:21.011 60.506 43 86 20

17:52:24.134 3 2:06.597 67.395 38 87 21

L1-31 - Alexander McQuerry -
17:47:49.638 1 2:17.473 62.063 21 70 21

17:50:21.712 2 2:32.074 56.104 39 74 21

17:52:30.056 3 2:08.344 66.478 17 69 21

L1-15 - Glenn Ramirez -
17:47:20.230 1 2:13.088 64.108 31 106 21

17:49:29.600 2 2:09.370 65.950 38 108 21

17:51:40.269 3 2:10.669 65.295 40 106 21

17:53:51.466 4 2:11.197 65.032 51 106 21

L1-37 - chengke chen -
17:45:52.710 1 7:00.604 20.285 16 62 21

17:48:03.055 2 2:10.345 65.457 18 66 21

17:50:26.588 3 2:23.533 59.443 19 62 21

17:52:41.309 4 2:14.721 63.331 23 67 21

L1-26 - Yoon -
17:47:51.703 1 2:20.390 60.774 71 111 21

17:50:27.143 2 2:35.440 54.889 66 110 21

17:52:55.819 3 2:28.676 57.387 75 110 21

L1-25 - Kaifeng Guan -
17:45:17.716 1 6:26.960 22.049 93 89 21

17:47:51.151 2 2:33.435 55.607 91 88 21

17:50:25.973 3 2:34.822 55.108 66 84 21

17:52:49.010 4 2:23.037 59.649 48 80 21

L1-11 - Baovan Nguyenphuoc -
17:44:44.980 1 5:58.804 23.779 40 80 20

17:47:12.239 2 2:27.259 57.939 35 84 21

17:49:40.599 3 2:28.360 57.509 46 77 20

17:52:05.559 4 2:24.960 58.858 36 83 21

L1-29 - Min Kim -
17:48:17.307 1 2:27.532 57.832 64 105 21

17:50:43.353 2 2:26.046 58.420 82 105 21

17:53:09.801 3 2:26.448 58.260 79 108 21
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